
C
E

F
P

A
S 

- 
P

ro
t.

 N
. 0

00
00

69
59

 D
at

a:
 0

3-
07

-2
02

5 
T

ip
o 

R
eg

.:
 A

rr
iv

o 
M

it
te

nt
e 

Fr
an

ce
sc

o 
A

lc
am

o 
O

gg
et

to
: 

PO
ST

A
 C

E
R

T
IF

IC
A

T
A

: I
nc

ar
ic

o 
do

ce
nz

a 
Fr

an
ce

sc
o 

A
lc

am
o 

PN
R

R
 C

or
so

 d
i f

or
m

az
io

ne
 m

an
ag

er
ia

le
 P

ro
t. 

N
. 0

00
00

68
88

 D
at

a:
 0

2-
07

-2
02

5


